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Shake and Bake Conference

Death By Spider Monkey Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fantasy Girl 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 8-5 1945.25 1990.40 2540.05

Show Stoppers 8 5 0 0.615 3-2 8-5 1895.90 1865.55 2369.75

Wildcats 7 6 0 0.538 3-4 7-6 2098.35 1979.25 2712.85

What's Football? 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1607.25 1809.55 2082.50

Hillside Stranglers 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 1770.00 1857.30 2306.30

Magic Man Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Zoomies 8 5 0 0.615 3-2 8-5 1927.40 1759.50 2416.30

Fox's SF Swole Beefcakes 7 6 0 0.538 4-3 7-6 2067.50 1885.85 2585.05

Rock Chucking Mother Truckers 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1765.20 1690.30 2300.60

I'm Batman 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1837.25 1817.70 2338.90

RoundEye 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 1714.10 1972.80 2169.95

Total Points
Wildcats 2712.85

Fox's SF Swole Beefcakes 2585.05

Fantasy Girl 2540.05

Zoomies 2416.30

Show Stoppers 2369.75

I'm Batman 2338.90

Hillside Stranglers 2306.30

Rock Chucking Mother Truckers 2300.60

RoundEye 2169.95

What's Football? 2082.50
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Ricky Bobby Conference

8 Pound Six Ounce Baby Jesus Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Soul Finger 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2136.25 1900.90 2708.40

4th And O'Shit! 8 5 0 0.615 2-3 8-5 1946.70 1931.85 2446.10

Noob Master 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1735.45 1775.95 2130.95

Twat Swatters 5 8 0 0.385 4-3 5-8 1835.80 1966.55 2402.85

Your Car's Extended Warranty Is About To Expire4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1725.05 1984.90 2233.85

All Jacked Up On Mountain Dew Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Forever Fire 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 2073.10 1785.40 2680.55

Fantastic Spastics 7 6 0 0.538 4-3 7-6 1810.35 1945.15 2394.60

Super Flex Hero's 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1949.45 1905.25 2478.35

LOX 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1925.25 1848.30 2456.70

Underdogs 5 8 0 0.385 2-3 5-8 1900.55 1993.70 2440.90

Total Points
Soul Finger 2708.40

Forever Fire 2680.55

Super Flex Hero's 2478.35

LOX 2456.70

4th And O'Shit! 2446.10

Underdogs 2440.90

Twat Swatters 2402.85

Fantastic Spastics 2394.60

Your Car's Extended Warranty Is About To Expire2233.85

Noob Master 2130.95
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